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Women / 6 / JR B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Miya Iwashita238
Head Over Heels

9.350 9.200 9.0759.175 36.800
3 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Amanda Hackett204
Clovis

9.225 8.800 9.1759.500 36.700
6 2 1 2 2 

2 

Mia Pastrone256
Santa Cruz

9.200 8.750 8.8008.675 35.425
7T 3T 7 6 3 

3 

Elizabeth Webb252
Redwood Empire

9.450 8.250 9.0758.500 35.275
1 7T 9 3T 4T

4T

Addisson Jones206
Clovis

9.300 8.750 9.2258.000 35.275
5 3T 14T 1 4T

4T

Logan Vincent218
Clovis

9.100 7.950 9.0008.900 34.950
9T 11 6 5 6 

6 

Savannah Engler247
Redwood Empire

8.850 8.650 8.6758.550 34.725
13T 6 8 9 7 

7 

Anais Lambert208
Clovis

9.325 8.700 8.6008.000 34.625
4 5 14T 10 8 

8 

Erin McHatten211
Clovis

9.200 7.175 8.7009.100 34.175
7T 13 3T 8 9 

9 

Elena Lents249
Redwood Empire

9.375 6.600 8.7759.100 33.850
2 18 3T 7 10 

10 

Emma Bargetto253
Santa Cruz

8.950 8.000 8.2008.200 33.350
12 9T 10T 11 11 

11 

Ashley Santos215
Clovis

8.850 6.800 8.0008.950 32.600
13T 16 5 12 12 

12 

Melanie Elston220
Elite

9.100 8.000 7.1008.150 32.350
9T 9T 12T 16 13 

13 

Violet Deardorff246
Redwood Empire

8.800 8.250 7.0008.150 32.200
15 7T 12T 17 14 

14 

Jenna Mankowski250
Redwood Empire

8.775 7.750 7.5007.500 31.525
16 12 17 15 15 

15 

Emma Johnson260
Technique

8.650 6.700 7.9507.850 31.150
17 17 16 13 16 

16 

Alexandra Chang225
Gold Star

9.050 7.100 6.0508.200 30.400
11 14 10T 18 17 

17 

Kristen Vargas224
Elite

8.600 6.900 7.6006.700 29.800
18 15 18 14 18 

18 
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